0162-06XX

mﬂﬁ%b‘%%tﬂ

Y4 bhAaDTIESRATY -

ME B
wEmE
wEME I —F
ULO4IRAZ (= 3T ity

BECREREDENEZSIEHERFTL TVET -

Dinklel& ~ #&ED
BRAEBEREIVC TV IREIZE > TERENET -

PCB Connector-Plug, Push-in Design
PCB Connector - Plug
4.00
Black (default)
Push in Design
With lock flange
4.00*(P-1)+5
14
19.9
02P~24P

Single level
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G ENSZ=T
Delight Through Connections

>500MQ at DC 500V
HIGH PERFORMANCE COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

400
10
400
320
250

0.2
15
0.2
15
0.25

15
0.25
15

0.5x3
10~11

300
10
300
10
24
12
24
12
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Delight Through Connections
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Delight Through Connections
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